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1 Åge Bernhard Myhre 58 62 72 66 57 62 377

2 Asgeir Blakseth 69 68 69 62 66 60 70 65 67 63 659

3 audun østevik 58 58

4 Ben Länsmans 0

5 Bjørn Lærum 59 59

6 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 54 50 59 56 219

7 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 58 62 52 62 61 55 56 57 59 67 53 642

8 Eirik Aldrin 65 70 135

9 Emil Hansen 53 64 59 64 60 61 361

10 Esbjörn Kjell 53 59 61 57 54 55 55 58 67 69 588

11 Espen Breifjell 74 72 146

12 Håkon Mathias Løvenskiold Kveseth 48 48

13 Håvard Strand 58 56 55 55 50 56 63 60 55 508

14 Jørn Idar Kvig 56 56

15 Kasper Skovly 47 47

16 kristoffer Amundsen 54 64 55 173

17 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 62 55 58 175

18 Marius Heum 57 64 52 55 228

19 Martin Søten Noreng 57 71 59 187

20 Morten Falk 58 56 63 48 50 63 51 389

21 Niklas Gisle 55 62 56 55 61 54 59 402

22 Per-Marius Myrland 81 81

23 Rune Vatn 61 60 62 57 240

24 Sigbjørn Lillestøl 68 61 129

25 Sigbjørn Strand 61 63 60 64 55 60 65 63 67 558

26 Simen Dyb Berg 65 63 68 196

27 Simen Kaufmann 57 57

28 Thomas Johannessen 54 58 63 53 51 52 331

29 Tom-H Sandvik 53 47 56 53 209

 Open                        

1 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 58 62 52 62 61 55 56 57 59 67 53 642

2 Esbjörn Kjell 53 59 61 57 54 55 55 58 67 69 588

3 Asgeir Blakseth 69 68 69 62 66 60 70 65 67 63 659

4 Håvard Strand 58 56 55 55 50 56 63 60 55 508

5 Sigbjørn Strand 61 63 60 64 55 60 65 63 67 558

6 Morten Falk 58 56 63 48 50 63 51 389

7 Niklas Gisle 55 62 56 55 61 54 59 402

8 Thore Isaksen 65 51 53 60 59 53 67 408

9 Thomas Johannessen 54 58 63 53 51 52 331

10 Emil Hansen 53 64 59 64 60 61 361

11 Åge Bernhard Myhre 58 62 72 66 57 62 377

12 Tom-H Sandvik 53 47 56 53 209

13 Bjørn-Erik Johansen 54 50 59 56 219

14 Marius Heum 57 64 52 55 228

15 Rune Vatn 61 60 62 57 240

16 Erik Martinsen 65 63 64 56 248

17 Geir Turtum 54 52 57 163

18 kristoffer Amundsen 54 64 55 173

19 Lasse Børvind Bengtson 62 55 58 175

20 Sondre Dyb Berg 64 56 61 181

21 Martin Søten Noreng 57 71 59 187

22 Simen Dyb Berg 65 63 68 196

23 Øyvind Gartha Seland 69 63 65 197

24 Christian Rostad 76 73 81 230

25 Henrik Abell Larsen 51 54 105

26 Niklas Eriksson 57 54 111

27 Lars Somby 55 61 116

28 Reidar A. Høgseth 65 60 125

29 Jens A. Kristiansen 62 70 132

30 Eirik Aldrin 65 70 135

31 Kristian Sønningdal 63 79 142

32 Bjørnar Nedal 77 69 146

33 Kristian Rønnestad 55 55

33 Trond Ovesen 55 55

35 Simen Lehmann 59 59

35 Don Ramage 59 59

35 Fredrik Runsjø 59 59

38 Martin S Noreng 60 60

38 Stig Sodeland 60 60

40 Chris Sunde 61 61

40 Jonathan Gewirtz 61 61

42 Steve Cujo Lomax 63 63

42 Martin Svartnes 63 63

42 Peter Skaar 63 63
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45 Håkon Sommerset Kippernes 64 64

46 Tobias Heltzer 72 72

47 Andreas engeseth 73 73

48 Frank Arne Nortun 76 76

 Dame                        

1 Eirin Korvald 67 65 68 200

2 Helene Lund-Johansen 67 67 67 201

3 Camilla Nordhei 59 59

 Nybegynner/Viderekommen                        

1 Anders Voldrønning 73 73
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